

USD University Libraries Gift Acceptance Form

A donation to the University Libraries is an indication of your commitment to the growth and quality of library resources. Your generous contributions and support assist USD in its efforts to develop strong library collections.

All gifts to the University Libraries are donated without restrictions unless specifically agreed to in writing by USD University Libraries. Gifts become the property of USD and the University Libraries. In handling out of scope materials, The USD University Libraries follows state laws related to the disposal of public material.

Questions regarding this policy should be directed to the USD University Libraries' Gift Officer Kathleen McElhinney at 605/658-3370 or email [kathleen.mcelhinney@usd.edu].

State of South Dakota funds	Federal funds	Personal funds	Unknown
-----------------------------	---------------	----------------	---------

I understand my gifts may be added to the University Libraries' collections or handled in accordance to State Property Management policies.

Please print the following information

Donor name:		
Company:		
Street Address:		
City/State/Zip code:		
Telephone:	home/ business	
Email address:		
Signature of Donor	Date	
University Libraries	Date	
Please attach a list of titles o	titles on the back	
Acknowledgments:		
I would like a letter of a I would like a book plat	wledgement. ced in any volumes added to the collection.	
The book plate should read (ple Gift of	print name):	
In memory of		
In honor of		